
Resultat Himledalsträffen 2015

Klass:

1 1 Alexander Ivarsson Grimeton Träff: 3 5 3 3 2 1 0 1 4 3 4 4 33

Inner: 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 6

2 1 Ola Anderson Skällinge Träff: 5 5 2 0 5 3 4 5 3 4 4 5 45

Inner: 0 3 0 0 4 0 1 4 2 1 15

2 Michael Ingemarsson Skällinge Träff: 5 5 2 4 4 5 3 5 4 4 1 2 44

Inner: 1 1 1 1 1 3 1 4 2 3 18

3 Arne Johansson Skällinge Träff: 4 0 4 5 5 5 3 3 4 4 3 4 44

Inner: 1 0 3 0 2 4 1 0 2 1 14

4 Lisbet Wall Skällinge Träff: 3 4 3 2 5 5 0 5 5 5 2 4 43

Inner: 0 1 0 1 2 3 0 2 2 3 14

5 Jan Friberg Skällinge Träff: 0 2 5 5 4 3 4 5 2 5 3 5 43

Inner: 0 0 0 1 2 1 2 3 1 3 13

6 Maria Bergagård Örgryte Träff: 5 5 4 0 0 2 5 3 0 0 4 3 31

Inner: 3 1 1 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 10

7 Hans Andersson Kville Träff: 0 1 2 2 4 4 0 0 0 4 3 4 24

Inner: 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 1 6

3 1 Lars-Olof Aronsson Kville Träff: 1 2 4 5 3 3 4 5 4 5 2 5 43

Inner: 0 0 1 2 1 1 2 2 1 1 11

2 Krister Andersson Skällinge Träff: 3 5 3 2 4 2 4 3 5 3 3 4 41

Inner: 0 2 1 0 1 0 1 3 4 3 15

3 Conny Andersson Toarp Träff: 4 5 5 5 0 0 5 4 2 3 3 5 41

Inner: 0 1 2 4 0 0 1 2 1 0 11

4 Kerstin Rive Örgryte Träff: 4 3 5 4 2 0 3 4 4 5 2 3 39

Inner: 1 2 3 2 0 0 3 1 0 3 15

5 Rickard Andersson Skällinge Träff: 5 3 5 3 5 3 0 4 4 5 0 2 39

Inner: 2 0 1 0 4 2 0 0 0 5 14

6 Robert Jonsson Forshälla/Torp Träff: 5 5 0 2 1 4 1 5 2 4 2 5 36

Inner: 2 2 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 2 9

7 Henrik Andersson Skällinge Träff: 0 0 1 4 2 1 5 3 0 0 3 3 22

Inner: 0 0 0 1 0 0 5 0 0 0 6



4 1 Ronald Gustafsson Södra Mark Träff: 4 5 5 4 5 5 3 5 4 5 3 4 52

Inner: 1 4 0 1 3 4 1 3 3 2 22

2 Morgan Gustafsson Södra Mark Träff: 5 5 3 4 5 4 2 5 1 5 4 5 48

Inner: 2 3 1 1 3 1 0 1 1 0 13

3 Per-Anders Olson Grimeton Träff: 5 5 5 4 4 4 3 1 5 5 2 4 47

Inner: 3 5 1 2 0 0 0 0 4 3 18

4 Ingemar Jonsson Forshälla/Torp Träff: 5 1 5 5 5 5 3 4 0 2 3 3 41

Inner: 2 1 2 3 3 2 1 1 0 0 15

5 Christer Tollesson Kville Träff: 4 0 4 5 5 5 2 1 4 5 3 2 40

Inner: 2 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 1 5 13

Elit 1 Dan Andersson Orust Östra Träff: 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 58

Inner: 2 2 0 5 5 4 2 3 4 3 30

2 Daniel Lindblad Skällinge Träff: 5 5 4 5 4 5 3 5 5 4 5 5 55

Inner: 2 0 2 3 3 2 1 0 3 2 18

3 Olle Eriksson Forshälla/Torp Träff: 1 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 5 54

Inner: 0 3 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 1 18

4 Lars-Olof Gerhardsson Löftadalen Träff: 5 5 2 5 5 5 3 5 5 4 5 4 53

Inner: 1 3 1 2 2 2 1 3 2 3 20

5 Lars-Åke Ingemarsson F14 Träff: 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 0 5 3 4 52

Inner: 3 2 3 2 5 2 3 3 0 0 23

6 Per Andersson Gullberg Träff: 5 1 2 5 5 4 5 5 4 4 5 5 50

Inner: 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 4 2 3 14

7 Hans-Eje Johansson Grimeton Träff: 5 4 3 3 5 4 1 5 5 5 3 4 47

Inner: 3 2 0 0 1 1 0 1 4 4 16

8 Staffan Lundgren Skövde Träff: 2 5 5 4 3 1 4 2 2 5 1 4 38

Inner: 0 5 1 2 0 0 3 0 1 3 15

9 Göran Andersson Svalöv Träff: 5 4 2 5 0 2 3 4 1 5 4 3 38

Inner: 0 3 0 1 0 0 2 3 0 1 10

55 1 Mats Darholm Kville Träff: 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 3 4 4 4 53

Inner: 2 3 1 4 3 2 3 4 0 1 23

2 Inge Johansson Skällinge Träff: 5 5 2 3 5 3 1 2 2 5 3 2 38

Inner: 4 4 2 0 2 0 0 1 1 2 16

65 1 Rune Backman Forshälla/Torp Träff: 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 4 4 5 2 1 50

Inner: 3 3 1 2 2 3 2 1 2 2 21

2 John-Axel Johansson Forshälla/Torp Träff: 5 0 4 4 5 4 2 5 2 5 4 4 44

Inner: 0 0 0 1 5 2 1 3 1 3 16

3 Roland Eriksson Forshälla/Torp Träff: 5 5 4 3 3 3 1 2 1 1 2 4 34

Inner: 2 1 4 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 11



65/70L 1 Göran Wall Skällinge Träff: 3 5 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 53

Inner: 0 3 1 0 3 3 5 3 4 1 23

2 Kurt Harrström Västra Husby Träff: 1 4 5 5 3 1 4 5 5 5 5 5 48

Inner: 0 3 2 3 0 0 1 1 3 1 14

3 Lennart Karlsson Gullberg Träff: 4 4 4 3 5 3 5 4 5 4 5 2 48

Inner: 1 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 1 1 10

4 Kurt Nilsson Svalöv Träff: 2 3 4 5 4 5 4 4 2 4 5 4 46

Inner: 0 0 2 1 1 3 3 0 0 0 10

5 Lennart Martinsson Älekulla Träff: 5 4 5 5 1 5 3 2 1 3 4 5 43

Inner: 0 0 2 3 1 2 3 0 0 0 11

6 Åke Edvinsson Ödeshög Träff: 4 5 4 5 0 0 0 3 4 3 5 5 38

Inner: 1 4 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 12

70 1 Jan-Erik Persson Falkenberg Träff: 5 5 4 5 3 3 5 5 5 4 2 5 51

Inner: 1 1 2 2 0 2 3 3 2 4 20

2 Jan Rensfeldt Skövde Träff: 5 5 0 3 5 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 51

Inner: 2 0 0 1 1 2 2 0 2 1 11

3 Benjamin Salmijärvi Södra Mark Träff: 4 1 3 3 3 1 2 5 4 5 1 5 37

Inner: 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 2 1 6

4 Karl-Axel Sultan Skövde Träff: 3 5 0 1 3 2 2 3 1 4 4 4 32

Inner: 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 8

5 Inge Karlsson Södra Mark Träff: 1 0 2 2 2 3 0 1 4 4 3 4 26

Inner: 0 0 2 2 1 1 0 0 2 1 9

75 1 Bertil Svensson Grimeton Träff: 4 5 5 4 5 0 5 4 5 2 5 5 49

Inner: 2 4 3 4 2 0 2 1 2 1 21

2 Jan Tranefors Toarp Träff: 4 3 5 5 2 5 3 5 2 3 5 3 45

Inner: 2 0 5 1 0 4 3 1 1 2 19

3 Leif Hilmersson Örgryte Träff: 4 3 1 4 5 4 4 5 2 3 5 5 45

Inner: 0 2 1 2 2 2 0 3 1 1 14

4 Arvid Wägroth Forshälla/Torp Träff: 5 5 5 4 4 3 1 2 1 4 5 5 44

Inner: 4 1 3 1 2 1 0 0 0 2 14

5 Gösta Eriksson Gullberg Träff: 5 4 5 3 3 3 1 0 3 4 5 5 41

Inner: 2 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 3 1 13

6 Tommy Resman Örgryte Träff: 2 1 4 4 5 4 5 5 4 3 0 3 40

Inner: 0 0 1 1 2 3 3 0 3 0 13

7 Nils-Erik Andersson Gullberg Träff: 5 4 5 5 0 2 1 4 0 4 5 4 39

Inner: 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 4

8 Uno Hansson Örgryte Träff: 5 3 1 3 3 2 3 1 4 5 1 3 34

Inner: 2 1 0 1 0 0 3 0 1 3 11



Himledalsträffen 2015 och 

Skällinge skf 75år jubileumstävling

1. A: 1/4 87m Ligg

B: C 30 69m

2. A: S 25v 98m Knä

B: B 35 82m (Liggande 1, 65/70L och 75)

3. A: B 45 104m Ligg

B: 1/3 126m

4. A: L 1 72m Knä

B: C 25 62m (Liggande 1, 65/70L och 75)

5. A: 1/6h 75m Ligg

B: 1/6v 75m

6. A: 1/7 60m Stå

B: S 15v 53m (Knä 2 och 70)

 (Liggande 1, 65/70L och 75)

Resultat Skällinge skf 75år Jubileumstävling
Innerträffar

1 E Dan Andersson Orust Östra Träff: 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 58

Inner: 2 2 0 5 5 4 2 3 4 3 30

2 65/70LGöran Wall Skällinge Träff: 3 5 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 53

Inner: 0 3 1 0 3 3 5 3 4 1 23

3 55 Mats Darholm Kville Träff: 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 3 4 4 4 53

Inner: 2 3 1 4 3 2 3 4 0 1 23

4 E Lars-Åke Ingemarsson F14 Träff: 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 0 5 3 4 52

Inner: 3 2 3 2 5 2 3 3 0 0 23

5 4 Ronald Gustafsson Södra Mark Träff: 4 5 5 4 5 5 3 5 4 5 3 4 52

Inner: 1 4 0 1 3 4 1 3 3 2 22



6 65 Rune Backman Forshälla/Torp Träff: 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 4 4 5 2 1 50

Inner: 3 3 1 2 2 3 2 1 2 2 21

7 75 Bertil Svensson Grimeton Träff: 4 5 5 4 5 0 5 4 5 2 5 5 49

Inner: 2 4 3 4 2 0 2 1 2 1 21

8 70 Jan-Erik Persson Falkenberg Träff: 5 5 4 5 3 3 5 5 5 4 2 5 51

Inner: 1 1 2 2 0 2 3 3 2 4 20

9 E Lars-Olof GerhardssonLöftadalen Träff: 5 5 2 5 5 5 3 5 5 4 5 4 53

Inner: 1 3 1 2 2 2 1 3 2 3 20

10 75 Jan Tranefors Toarp Träff: 4 3 5 5 2 5 3 5 2 3 5 3 45

Inner: 2 0 5 1 0 4 3 1 1 2 19

11 4 Per-Anders Olson Grimeton Träff: 5 5 5 4 4 4 3 1 5 5 2 4 47

Inner: 3 5 1 2 0 0 0 0 4 3 18

12 2 Michael Ingemarsson Skällinge Träff: 5 5 2 4 4 5 3 5 4 4 1 2 44

Inner: 1 1 1 1 1 3 1 4 2 3 18

13 E Daniel Lindblad Skällinge Träff: 5 5 4 5 4 5 3 5 5 4 5 5 55

Inner: 2 0 2 3 3 2 1 0 3 2 18

14 E Olle Eriksson Forshälla/Torp Träff: 1 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 5 54

Inner: 0 3 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 1 18

15 E Hans-Eje Johansson Grimeton Träff: 5 4 3 3 5 4 1 5 5 5 3 4 47

Inner: 3 2 0 0 1 1 0 1 4 4 16

16 65 John-Axel JohanssonForshälla/Torp Träff: 5 0 4 4 5 4 2 5 2 5 4 4 44

Inner: 0 0 0 1 5 2 1 3 1 3 16

17 55 Inge Johansson Skällinge Träff: 5 5 2 3 5 3 1 2 2 5 3 2 38

Inner: 4 4 2 0 2 0 0 1 1 2 16

18 3 Krister Andersson Skällinge Träff: 3 5 3 2 4 2 4 3 5 3 3 4 41

Inner: 0 2 1 0 1 0 1 3 4 3 15

19 E Staffan Lundgren Skövde Träff: 2 5 5 4 3 1 4 2 2 5 1 4 38

Inner: 0 5 1 2 0 0 3 0 1 3 15

20 3 Kerstin Rive Örgryte Träff: 4 3 5 4 2 0 3 4 4 5 2 3 39

Inner: 1 2 3 2 0 0 3 1 0 3 15

21 2 Ola Anderson Skällinge Träff: 5 5 2 0 5 3 4 5 3 4 4 5 45

Inner: 0 3 0 0 4 0 1 4 2 1 15

22 4 Ingemar Jonsson Forshälla/Torp Träff: 5 1 5 5 5 5 3 4 0 2 3 3 41

Inner: 2 1 2 3 3 2 1 1 0 0 15

23 3 Rickard Andersson Skällinge Träff: 5 3 5 3 5 3 0 4 4 5 0 2 39

Inner: 2 0 1 0 4 2 0 0 0 5 14

24 E Per Andersson Gullberg Träff: 5 1 2 5 5 4 5 5 4 4 5 5 50

Inner: 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 4 2 3 14

25 2 Lisbet Wall Skällinge Träff: 3 4 3 2 5 5 0 5 5 5 2 4 43

Inner: 0 1 0 1 2 3 0 2 2 3 14

26 75 Arvid Wägroth Forshälla/Torp Träff: 5 5 5 4 4 3 1 2 1 4 5 5 44

Inner: 4 1 3 1 2 1 0 0 0 2 14



27 65/70LKurt Harrström Västra Husby Träff: 1 4 5 5 3 1 4 5 5 5 5 5 48

Inner: 0 3 2 3 0 0 1 1 3 1 14

28 2 Arne Johansson Skällinge Träff: 4 0 4 5 5 5 3 3 4 4 3 4 44

Inner: 1 0 3 0 2 4 1 0 2 1 14

29 75 Leif Hilmersson Örgryte Träff: 4 3 1 4 5 4 4 5 2 3 5 5 45

Inner: 0 2 1 2 2 2 0 3 1 1 14

30 4 Christer Tollesson Kville Träff: 4 0 4 5 5 5 2 1 4 5 3 2 40

Inner: 2 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 1 5 13

31 2 Jan Friberg Skällinge Träff: 0 2 5 5 4 3 4 5 2 5 3 5 43

Inner: 0 0 0 1 2 1 2 3 1 3 13

32 75 Gösta Eriksson Gullberg Träff: 5 4 5 3 3 3 1 0 3 4 5 5 41

Inner: 2 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 3 1 13

33 75 Tommy Resman Örgryte Träff: 2 1 4 4 5 4 5 5 4 3 0 3 40

Inner: 0 0 1 1 2 3 3 0 3 0 13

34 4 Morgan Gustafsson Södra Mark Träff: 5 5 3 4 5 4 2 5 1 5 4 5 48

Inner: 2 3 1 1 3 1 0 1 1 0 13

35 65/70LÅke Edvinsson Ödeshög Träff: 4 5 4 5 0 0 0 3 4 3 5 5 38

Inner: 1 4 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 12

36 75 Uno Hansson Örgryte Träff: 5 3 1 3 3 2 3 1 4 5 1 3 34

Inner: 2 1 0 1 0 0 3 0 1 3 11

37 70 Jan Rensfeldt Skövde Träff: 5 5 0 3 5 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 51

Inner: 2 0 0 1 1 2 2 0 2 1 11

38 3 Lars-Olof Aronsson Kville Träff: 1 2 4 5 3 3 4 5 4 5 2 5 43

Inner: 0 0 1 2 1 1 2 2 1 1 11

39 3 Conny Andersson Toarp Träff: 4 5 5 5 0 0 5 4 2 3 3 5 41

Inner: 0 1 2 4 0 0 1 2 1 0 11

40 65/70LLennart Martinsson Älekulla Träff: 5 4 5 5 1 5 3 2 1 3 4 5 43

Inner: 0 0 2 3 1 2 3 0 0 0 11

41 65 Roland Eriksson Forshälla/Torp Träff: 5 5 4 3 3 3 1 2 1 1 2 4 34

Inner: 2 1 4 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 11

42 65/70LLennart Karlsson Gullberg Träff: 4 4 4 3 5 3 5 4 5 4 5 2 48

Inner: 1 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 1 1 10

43 E Göran Andersson Svalöv Träff: 5 4 2 5 0 2 3 4 1 5 4 3 38

Inner: 0 3 0 1 0 0 2 3 0 1 10

44 2 Maria Bergagård Örgryte Träff: 5 5 4 0 0 2 5 3 0 0 4 3 31

Inner: 3 1 1 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 10

45 65/70LKurt Nilsson Svalöv Träff: 2 3 4 5 4 5 4 4 2 4 5 4 46

Inner: 0 0 2 1 1 3 3 0 0 0 10

46 3 Robert Jonsson Forshälla/Torp Träff: 5 5 0 2 1 4 1 5 2 4 2 5 36

Inner: 2 2 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 2 9

47 70 Inge Karlsson Södra Mark Träff: 1 0 2 2 2 3 0 1 4 4 3 4 26

Inner: 0 0 2 2 1 1 0 0 2 1 9



48 70 Karl-Axel Sultan Skövde Träff: 3 5 0 1 3 2 2 3 1 4 4 4 32

Inner: 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 8

49 1 Alexander Ivarsson Grimeton Träff: 3 5 3 3 2 1 0 1 4 3 4 4 33

Inner: 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 6

50 70 Benjamin Salmijärvi Södra Mark Träff: 4 1 3 3 3 1 2 5 4 5 1 5 37

Inner: 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 2 1 6

51 2 Hans Andersson Kville Träff: 0 1 2 2 4 4 0 0 0 4 3 4 24

Inner: 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 1 6

52 3 Henrik Andersson Skällinge Träff: 0 0 1 4 2 1 5 3 0 0 3 3 22

Inner: 0 0 0 1 0 0 5 0 0 0 6

53 75 Nils-Erik Andersson Gullberg Träff: 5 4 5 5 0 2 1 4 0 4 5 4 39

Inner: 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 4


